S W o 3L =

GS74-45-4
[~

N

EEno] C-01192-1




N TBIF : GSZ4-45-4

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
GSZ4-5-1-1 45KW 400V 200mm -
No. BRES LT {E1E% g =1
1 801009117119 |BEBHT 7|R-22-6 cu
2 801001302119 | $r7°5415-7" (1" 5h) 10 | 2PNCT-F4Cx220] (F3/m)
3 801140056539 | 7<AH" I 8| M8x30(£nL) SUS304
4 801141005189 |A&fyh 8|ms SUS304
5 801003000159 |7*5h* 2 |KRS-819/82271 FC
6 801004134199 |/-7°17"%1 1| 33x@58.5x24 NBR
7 801005123189 |7°y1E& 1| p35xp57x3.2t SPC
8 801140076179 | A" I 8|M10x30 SUS304
9 801142164199 |(FrER 8|M10 SUS304
10 801006000089 | A99747)" K ¥/A 2|Gsz3-22-62 FC
11 801122132169 |OUY° 2|G-105(104.4x93.1) NBR
12 801141005189 |7<#&fyb 6|M8 SUS304
13 801010143109 |4-7°MYy7° 4|No.5 SPC
14 | 801140054199 |7 I 6| M8x20 SUS304
15 801010128199 | #-7"Wy7° I°h 1| 75x80x2t NBR
16 801001003169 |17 9415-7" (" 5h) 10| 2PNCT-F3Cx220] (F3/m)
17 801005000119 |7*y1Ed 2 | @30xp57x3.0t SUS304
18 801004000109 |4-7°17"%1 1| 928.3x(58.5x20.6l NBR
19 801140029289 | /A" I 7 [M6x10 SWRM
20 801009117119 |@EEHKT 7|R-22-6 cu
21 801009117119 |BEEHT 6|R-22-6 cu
22 801002115189 | Z4N#EF1-7" m | PI%EEVAF1-7" (¢ 16.5x1t) (F3/m)
23 801002116199 | BuREF1-7° m | #h22371-7" A4(920x0.35t) (F3/m)
24 | 801141004599 |A<ftyh 7|M6 SWRM
25 801143041129 |B~/MAL 1|M6x8 SWRM
26 801009106179 |BEBMHT 2[R-8-6 cu
27 801009127149 |BEBHT 2|R-1.25-4 cu
28 801140427179 |7 AH M(EERHT) 2 M5x15 SUS304
29 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316
30 801001003299 |7 9415-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT2Cx1.2500(5) P& LB
31 801009104159 | #E@RTEIAY-T° 2(1.250 cu
32 801011000449 | ¥ryil 2| #5,9097° FA ss
33 801095132199 |®F1-Y 2 [4mm(eL) (U ) ss
34 | 801072000309 |®0i It 2 [M24 74 b ss
35 801140052179 | A" b 2| M8x16 SUS304
36 801142163189 | (FramEs 2|m8 SUS304
37 801046000059 | I7A* 47" 1|GSZ/NKZ/BE SpcC
38 801121151189 |/Cy#y 1|P.C.80xp50 CR
39 801203058119 |- 1|28 ss
40 801140102139 |k I 6|M12x55 SUS304




N TBIF : GSZ4-45-4

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE
GSZ4-5-1-1 45KW 400V 200mm -
No. BRES ma {E1E% g P %)=
41 801142165109 |(FraER 6|M12 SUS304
42 801142000479 |mE& 6| M12(p12.5xp25.5x5t) SUS304
43 801121513129 | J-M°v$y 6| p11.5xp21x4t CR
44 | 801217000219 |#xAR 1| GSZ-37/45KW,U-30/37KW39 FC
45 801122359119 |OUY)" 1|445x@5.7 NBR
46 801122353159 |0OUy® 1|310x@5.7 NBR
47 801140100119 | A< hb 6|M12x45 SUS304
48 801142165109 |(FfafER 6|M12 SUS304
49 801035113189 |&Z7° 57" 1| M12x14(7< i) SUS304
50 801121247129 |/°yy 1| p12.3xp18x2t 1 Yy-1
51 801050000759 | E-57°34h 1 FC
52 801122353159 |OUy)* 1|310x@5.7 NBR
53 801142000739 | KR 1]6310(p109xp92x7Hx1.2t) SK5
54 | 801052000509 |#s 1| AC-6310ZZC3(MP-1)
55 801016000049 |- #4R5E7" 1 2 | @39xp52x11t(p21) SBR
56 801058000239 | U-I#54R:&7° -+ 1| 120xp315x3t SpcC
57 801065000529 | 79MIN" - 1| U/GSZ-6P*37/4P*4539,600L sGp
58 801055002009 |E#ETF 148
59 801147000389 | &k~ 1| 16x10x65L(TfH) SUS42032
60 801053001679 |{RiEixE 3|YS11A135A-D20 (H)
61 801056005469 |EEF 1%
62 801064001069 | E-57L-4 1 FC
63 801142427139 | 5-IEES: 2(wp-12 SPC+NBR
64 | 801140000699 |7 It 2[M12x25 ss
65 801140128159 |7 I 6|M16x60 SUS304
66 801142166119 |(FrER 6|M16 SUS304
67 801122308159 |0Uy)" 1|320x¢5.7 NBR
68 801140000689 | 7<AH" I 4| M8x20 ss
69 801062000159 |A*7Y7* 8 1|6315F(PC185) ss
70 801061000059 | AUuh" 1|6315/7315F ss
71 801052000069 | & 148 63152zD2C3
72 801142248189  |A* 7Yy y3p 1|AW15 SpcC
73 801141080179 |A*7Uy5 pyb 1|AN15 ss
74 | 801122359119 |ouy» 1|445x@5.7 NBR
75 801140130109 | Ak I 6|M16x70 SUS304
76 801142166119 |(FrER 6[M16 SUS304
77 801060000419  |A*PYY7* 195" v* 1 FC
78 801122259109 |OUy)* 2[12x@3 NBR
79 801035102309 |3Emy° 55" 2 [M12x16(B=21) SUS304
80 801122266109 |0UY)" 1|460x¢6 NBR




N TBIF : GSZ4-45-4

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
GSZ4-5-1-1 45KW 400V 200mm -
No. BmES e [EE= bozticd %)=
81 801025001189 | XpZhhd- 1|H-60%L(ROHS,E) SIC
82 801143028139 |2/l 3| M5x10 SWRM
83 801030134109 | #MWI5- 1|H-60A SPCC
84 801122265199 |OUYy* 1|335xp5.7 NBR
85 801029146119 | #MM-307° 1| GSZ-45-481 FC
86 801122314149 |OUus® 1(341x@5.7 NBR
87 801142165109 |(FHaEEE 6|M12 SUS304
88 801140098159 | 7<Ai b 6|M12x35 SUS304
89 801026118159 | MIy-) 1|TC-709513 NBR
90 801140096139 |7<Ai It 6| M12x25 SUS304
91 801028000169 | 3-M\wy™y5* 1| GSZ2-45-4%1 FC
92 801122261159 |OUYs* 11255x93.8 NBR
93 801026118159 | MIy-) 1|TC-709513 NBR
94 801071000329 |An°-4 1 p72xp95x9t SUS403
95 801026118159 | MIy-) 2| TC-709513 NBR
96 801071000139 | #hay-7° 1| GSZ3-37-4(H)EY SUS403
97 801020344149 |k V7°5-509° 1| GSZ-45-4F3(JIS5K-200A) FC
98 801021002369 | JI4REE(50HZzA) 1|GSz4-45-4H4 HiCrFC
98 801021002379 | JIREE(60HZA) 1|GSZ4-45-4A4 HiCrFC
99 801142136129 |FEEE 1[(M42 SUS304
100 801142173119 |(EHEE 1[M42 SUS304
101 801157007199 |JIREyb 1|M42,P4.5,H=60(4F2E) SS
102 801122315159 |OUys* 1[405xp5 NBR
103 801022178249 | #533uHN\" - 1| GSz-37-4%84 FC
104 801142166119 | (1R 8| M16 SUS304
105 801140124119 |7"AR I 8| M16x40 SUS304
106 801023185149 | AN ~FA5VM 1|GSz-37-48 SS
107 801142166119 |(FHEE 8[M16 SUS304
108 801140124119 |7<"AK I+ 8| M16x40 SUS304
109 801037147179 |@I7uy MMHUE 1%H | 200mm(GS-37-62) SGP
110 801140148119 |7<AK It 8| M20x50 SUS304
111 801142168139 |(FHmEsE 8| M20 SUS304
112 801121166299 |N\°v$y 1 [JIS5Kx200mm NR
<°y0UY ey b>
801173002809 | N\°y+yOQU»T tyh 130 | (*EN)
11 801122132169 | A9y74Y5° K" yHA0UYY* 21G-105(104.4xp3.1) NBR
38 801121151189 |IZC T I vy 1| P.C.80xp50 CR
43 801121513129 | #ZAREUSTH WS-y 6| ®11.5xp21x4t CR
45 801122359119 |#RXAR/7VMN-OUYY* 1(445x@5.7 NBR
46 801122353159 |#RRAR/E-57"F5ybOYUYY" 11310xp5.7 NBR




N TBIF : GSZ4-45-4

EENo. i BE A& - EERTEE

GSz4-5-1-1 45KW 400V 200mm -

No. HRES it &% g %=1

50 801121247129 [KZE7° 37 I°y$y 1] 912.3xp18x2t i Yy-h

52 801122353159 | t-57" 77y b/E-57L-hOVYT" 1|310xp5.7 NBR

67 801122308159 | t-47L-L/Br.\v3" ¥7" OYYs* 1]320x¢p5.7 NBR

74 801122359119 | PIMIN-/Br.\93" ¥7" OYYT* 1]445x¢5.7 NBR

78 801122259109 |:Ed7°37°0Uyy" 2(12xp3 NBR

80 801122266109 [Br\9¥" 5" /it° ¥7°4-355" OUY* 1]460xp6 NBR

84 801122265199  |Br.\95"Y7" /#MNy-355" OUsy* 1|335xp5.7 NBR

86 801122314149 | MW-3V7" /K I7°4-559" OUsy* 1|341x¢5.7 NBR

92 801122261159 | 3-M\I3 0" /i Y7°h-50" OUSY* 1]255x¢3.8 NBR

102 801122315159  |i°Y7°4-507" /4933vpN" -0Usy* 1|405xp5 NBR

112 801121166299 [MEH LA YNy 1]JIS5Kx200mm NR
MZINS-NEIE 5-t*VilVG32 8,000ml
<PREHFETE>

801183004179 |INREHRETE(MIO0H W) 1[B2 No.4 FCD




